
No Name Club Perf Pts Ht - Pos

G8-11 600m 

1 95 Keira Eales-Smith Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:01.03 70 H1-1

2 358 Emma Wood-Doyle Stockport H & AC 02:04.10 66 H1-2

3 50 Larissa Pickering Barnsley AC 02:04.33 66 H2-1

4 51 Scarlett Hughes Barnsley AC 02:04.79 66 H1-3

5 74 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 02:07.30 63 H1-4

6 126 Miya Gladwin Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:08.78 62 H2-2

7 244 Maddison Ducker City of Sheffield AC 02:09.18 61 H2-3

8 5 Rebecca Edgar Barrows Doncaster AC 02:10.50 60 H1-5

9 63 Sinead Collins Barnsley AC 02:15.46 55 H3-1

10 182 Lucy-Ann Moss Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:16.37 54 H3-2

11 275 Ruby Sayles City of Sheffield AC 02:17.33 53 H1-6

12 265 Rania Maaraner City of Sheffield AC 02:18.01 52 H4-1

13 37 Trinity Dooley Williams Doncaster AC 02:18.52 52 H3-3

14 160 Neve Martin Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:18.66 52 H2-4

15 122 Rebecca Evans Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:20.83 50 H3-4

16 194 Miya Lambert Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:22.13 48 H4-2

17 60 Sienna Beech Barnsley AC 02:22.49 48 H4-3

18 271 Connie May Emery City of Sheffield AC 02:24.01 46 H4-4

19 64 Poppy Harrison Barnsley AC 02:27.14 43 H4-5

20 79 Jazz Shillito Wombwell SAC 02:31.02 37 H2-5

21 343 Alice Webster Otley AC 02:32.92 36 H3-5

G8-11 150m 

1 340 Aurora Brown Leeds City AC 22.94 65 H2-1

2 51 Scarlett Hughes Barnsley AC 23.45 60 H2-2

3 50 Larissa Pickering Barnsley AC 23.48 60 H1-1

4 126 Miya Gladwin Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.16 52 H1-2

5 358 Emma Wood-Doyle Stockport H & AC 24.24 51 H3-1

6 275 Ruby Sayles City of Sheffield AC 24.34 50 H5-1

7 60 Sienna Beech Barnsley AC 24.36 50 H3-2

8 352 Holly Stewart Stockport H & AC 24.93 47 H2-3

9 268 Harmonie Paige Foster City of Sheffield AC 24.94 47 H2-4

10 122 Rebecca Evans Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.11 45 H5-2

11 63 Sinead Collins Barnsley AC 25.27 45 H4-1

12 181 Isla Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.57 42 H5-3

13 79 Jazz Shillito Wombwell SAC 25.69 42 H1-3

14 37 Trinity Dooley Williams Doncaster AC 25.78 41 H3-3

15 5 Rebecca Edgar Barrows Doncaster AC 25.82 40 H1-4

16 121 Alice Parkin Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.88 40 H4-2

17 244 Maddison Ducker City of Sheffield AC 25.90 40 H3-4

18 327 Alice Crosby City of York AC 26.03 39 H4-3

19 359 Constance Smith Otley AC 26.17 39 H1-5

20 182 Lucy-Ann Moss Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.17 39 H3-5

21 160 Neve Martin Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.32 38 H2-5

22 129 Alice Clark Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.71 37 H2-6

23 343 Alice Webster Otley AC 27.58 32 H3-6

24 271 Connie May Emery City of Sheffield AC 28.08 28 H1-6

25 162 Eden Kitson Rotherham Harriers &AC 28.70 25 H5-4

26 194 Miya Lambert Rotherham Harriers &AC 29.59 21 H4-4

27 64 Poppy Harrison Barnsley AC 29.60 21 H5-5

28 264 Sarah-Jane Sykes City of Sheffield AC 32.29 10 H4-5

Final Results Fixture 2: 8th November 2015



G8-11 high jump 

1 340 Aurora Brown Leeds City AC 1.25 59

2 275 Ruby Sayles City of Sheffield AC 1.20 54

3 160 Neve Martin Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.10 45

4 74 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 1.00 35

5 268 Harmonie Paige Foster City of Sheffield AC 0.95 33

6 352 Holly Stewart Stockport H & AC 0.95 33

7 327 Alice Crosby City of York AC 0.95 33

8 129 Alice Clark Hallamshire H Sheffield 0.95 33

9 181 Isla Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 0.85 29

10 194 Miya Lambert Rotherham Harriers &AC 0.85 29

11 121 Alice Parkin Hallamshire H Sheffield NH

12 265 Rania Maaraner City of Sheffield AC NH

G8-11 foam javelin 

1 74 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 15.50 51

2 352 Holly Stewart Stockport H & AC 14.25 47

3 358 Emma Wood-Doyle Stockport H & AC 13.50 45

4 51 Scarlett Hughes Barnsley AC 13.25 44

5 181 Isla Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.75 37

6= 5 Rebecca Edgar Barrows Doncaster AC 10.50 36

6= 79 Jazz Shillito Wombwell SAC 10.50 36

8 160 Neve Martin Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.25 35

9 340 Aurora Brown Leeds City AC 10.00 35

10 121 Alice Parkin Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.75 34

11 126 Miya Gladwin Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.50 33

12 63 Sinead Collins Barnsley AC 9.25 32

13 60 Sienna Beech Barnsley AC 9.00 32

14 327 Alice Crosby City of York AC 8.50 30

15 50 Larissa Pickering Barnsley AC 8.50 30

16= 265 Rania Maaraner City of Sheffield AC 7.75 27

16= 182 Lucy-Ann Moss Rotherham Harriers &AC 7.75 27

16= 359 Constance Smith Otley AC 7.75 27

19= 37 Trinity Dooley Williams Doncaster AC 7.50 26

19= 129 Alice Clark Hallamshire H Sheffield 7.50 26

21 343 Alice Webster Otley AC 7.00 25

22 268 Harmonie Paige Foster City of Sheffield AC 6.75 23

23 162 Eden Kitson Rotherham Harriers &AC 6.50 22

24= 64 Poppy Harrison Barnsley AC 6.25 21

24= 264 Sarah-Jane Sykes City of Sheffield AC 6.25 21

26 271 Connie May Emery City of Sheffield AC 6.00 21

B8-11 600m 

1 127 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:55.01 60 H1-1

2 515 Ben Cross Scarborough AC 01:58.96 58 H1-2

3 164 Luke Parker Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:00.27 57 H1-3

4 163 Solomon Roscamp Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:05.18 54 H3-1

5 186 Alfie Nichols Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:05.42 54 H4-1

6 193 Yaseen Salih Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:05.56 54 H4-2

7 354 Arthur Kennedy Stockport H & AC 02:06.79 54 H2-1

8 192 Cameron Dolby Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:07.77 53 H4-3

9 293 Isaac Ward SY Unattached 02:09.53 51 H4-4

10 385 Louie Rees Otley AC 02:09.68 51 H3-2

11 42 Theo Hurworth Doncaster AC 02:10.39 50 H2-2

12 49 Harvey Noble Barnsley AC 02:11.23 50 H3-3

13 190 Harry Ducker Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:12.12 49 H3-4



14 61 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 02:12.66 49 H1-4

15 14 Harry Flint Doncaster AC 02:14.48 47 H3-5

16 286 Ewan Mackie Penistone DFR 02:15.89 46 H2-3

17 67 Jack Barton Barnsley AC 02:16.41 45 H4-5

18 393 Lincoln Walsh City of York AC 02:16.82 45 H1-5

19 316 Hugo Cullen Grimsby H & AC 02:17.21 44 H1-6

20 46 Jack Goodwin Barnsley AC 02:17.81 44 H2-4

21 65 George Wallace Barnsley AC 02:23.83 38 H3-6

22 155 Eddy Jay Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:24.86 37 H2-5

23 80 Charlie Aston Wombwell SAC 02:25.23 36 H2-6

24= 62 Joshua Lackie Barnsley AC 02:27.43 35 H4-6

24= 66 Oscar Davies Barnsley AC 02:27.43 35 H4-7

B8-11 150m 

1 42 Theo Hurworth Doncaster AC 22.87 54 H1-1

2 61 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 23.10 53 H1-2

3 127 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 23.59 48 H1-3

4 354 Arthur Kennedy Stockport H & AC 23.86 44 H3-1

5 163 Solomon Roscamp Rotherham Harriers &AC 24.34 39 H2-1

6 164 Luke Parker Rotherham Harriers &AC 24.55 37 H1-4

7 193 Yaseen Salih Rotherham Harriers &AC 24.96 36 H3-2

8 186 Alfie Nichols Rotherham Harriers &AC 24.96 36 H4-1

9 14 Harry Flint Doncaster AC 24.98 36 H2-2

10 203 James Flannaghan Doncaster AC 25.10 35 H4-2

11 192 Cameron Dolby Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.12 34 H5-1

12 385 Louie Rees Otley AC 25.24 34 H3-3

13 49 Harvey Noble Barnsley AC 25.74 30 H2-3

14 67 Jack Barton Barnsley AC 25.87 29 H3-4

15 374 Ben Hudspith Stockport H & AC 25.91 29 H1-5

16 293 Isaac Ward SY Unattached 26.01 28 H4-3

17 124 Raqeeb Miller Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.13 28 H3-5

18 245 Nathanael Gaskin City of Sheffield AC 26.16 28 H2-4

19 158 Joe Moore Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.26 28 H5-2

20 190 Harry Ducker Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.99 25 H4-4

21 65 George Wallace Barnsley AC 27.03 24 H5-3

22 155 Eddy Jay Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.05 24 H2-5

23 62 Joshua Lackie Barnsley AC 27.14 24 H4-5

24 46 Jack Goodwin Barnsley AC 27.26 23 H3-6

25 393 Lincoln Walsh City of York AC 27.44 22 H2-6

26 316 Hugo Cullen Grimsby H & AC 28.46 15 H1-6

27 7 Jack Grant Doncaster AC 29.48 14 H5-4

28 66 Oscar Davies Barnsley AC 30.54 12 H5-5

B8-11 high jump 

1 286 Ewan Mackie Penistone DFR 1.10 45

2 374 Ben Hudspith Stockport H & AC 1.10 45

3 203 James Flannaghan Doncaster AC 1.10 45

4 42 Theo Hurworth Doncaster AC 1.05 39

5 385 Louie Rees Otley AC 1.00 35

6= 158 Joe Moore Rotherham Harriers &AC 0.95 33

6= 163 Solomon Roscamp Rotherham Harriers &AC 0.95 33

B8-11 foam javelin 

1 286 Ewan Mackie Penistone DFR 17.25 47

2 203 James Flannaghan Doncaster AC 15.75 44

3 374 Ben Hudspith Stockport H & AC 15.50 44



4 14 Harry Flint Doncaster AC 15.25 43

5 7 Jack Grant Doncaster AC 14.00 41

6 61 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 13.75 40

7 190 Harry Ducker Rotherham Harriers &AC 13.50 40

8 155 Eddy Jay Hallamshire H Sheffield 13.25 39

9 80 Charlie Aston Wombwell SAC 12.50 37

10 127 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 12.50 37

11 293 Isaac Ward SY Unattached 12.50 37

12 354 Arthur Kennedy Stockport H & AC 12.00 36

13 158 Joe Moore Rotherham Harriers &AC 11.75 35

14 46 Jack Goodwin Barnsley AC 11.00 33

15 49 Harvey Noble Barnsley AC 9.75 29

16 393 Lincoln Walsh City of York AC 9.50 28

17 67 Jack Barton Barnsley AC 9.25 27

18 164 Luke Parker Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.25 27

19 62 Joshua Lackie Barnsley AC 9.00 27

20 245 Nathanael Gaskin City of Sheffield AC 8.25 24

21 65 George Wallace Barnsley AC 6.75 20

22 124 Raqeeb Miller Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.00 15

G11-13 600m 

1 177 Nyah Barlow Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:51.11 67 H6-1

2 149 Emma Shipley Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:53.66 64 H1-1

3 301 Natalie Groves Spenborough AC 01:53.73 64 H1-2

4 392 Tierney Walsh City of York AC 01:54.88 62 H2-1

5 136 Claudia Turnell Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:56.79 60 H2-2

6 57 Beatrice Chappell Barnsley AC 01:57.00 59 H1-3

7 361 Julia Winogrodzka Bolton United H & AC 01:58.81 57 H2-3

8 263 Georgia Robertson City of Sheffield AC 01:59.16 56 H3-1

9 188 Chloe Bagshaw SY Unattached 01:59.17 56 H3-2

10 58 Millie French Harling Barnsley AC 02:00.31 55 H3-3

11 249 Lahanna Vardy City of Sheffield AC 02:00.36 55 H3-4

12 100 Aimee Asaba Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:01.85 53 H3-5

13 86 Erin Lobley Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:01.90 53 H3-6

14 89 Megan Weaver Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:05.52 48 H2-4

15 54 Millie Wright Barnsley AC 02:05.89 47 H6-2

16 313 Olivia Roe Wakefield 02:05.90 47 H4-1

17 165 Megan Harpham Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:07.84 45 H4-2

18 47 Olivia Paddon Barnsley AC 02:08.41 44 H4-3

19 356 Mia Beckett Stockport H & AC 02:10.20 43 H4-4

20 365 Tamara Tully Stockport H & AC 02:10.41 43 H4-5

21 78 Jacey Shillito Wombwell SAC 02:10.87 43 H5-1

22 364 Maddie Wheeler Stockport H & AC 02:11.13 42 H1-4

23 144 Clara Butler Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:11.96 42 H1-5

24 3 Callie Coates Doncaster AC 02:12.02 42 H4-6

25 360 Charlotte Kania Stockport H & AC 02:12.37 42 H5-2

26 48 Freya Paddon Barnsley AC 02:13.17 41 H2-5

27 237 Malek Belhadj City of Sheffield AC 02:14.38 40 H2-6

28 131 Maddie Anderson Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:16.08 39 H6-3

29 395 Mia Swindell Worksop 02:17.74 38 H5-3

30 55 Lana Stroud Barnsley AC 02:22.66 36 H5-4

31 39 Isabel Robinson Doncaster AC 02:24.10 35 H1-6

32 151 Greta Saint Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:26.20 34 H6-4

33 189 Morgan Driscoll SY Unattached 02:27.50 33 H6-5

34 373 Lucy Hudspith Stockport H & AC 02:30.74 32 H5-5

35 380 Cara Lewis Stockport H & AC 02:40.15 28 H6-6



G11-13 high jump 

1 188 Chloe Bagshaw SY Unattached 1.35 60

2 339 Kiikii Brown Leeds City AC 1.30 55

3 361 Julia Winogrodzka Bolton United H & AC 1.25 50

4 86 Erin Lobley Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.25 50

5 94 Iris Szurko Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.25 50

6= 230 Brodie Lee City of Sheffield AC 1.25 50

6= 356 Mia Beckett Stockport H & AC 1.25 50

8 395 Mia Swindell Worksop 1.25 50

9 258 Maddison Worswick City of Sheffield AC 1.20 45

10 249 Lahanna Vardy City of Sheffield AC 1.20 45

11 238 Ami Campbell City of Sheffield AC 1.20 45

12 26 Niamh Latibeaudiere Doncaster AC 1.20 45

13= 41 Alicia Hodgson Doncaster AC 1.15 40

13= 301 Natalie Groves Spenborough AC 1.15 40

15 166 Erin Avill Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.15 40

16 328 Jessica Crosby City of York AC 1.15 40

17= 29 Hollie Riley Doncaster AC 1.10 35

17= 157 Amie Moore Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.10 35

17= 313 Olivia Roe Wakefield 1.10 35

17= 364 Maddie Wheeler Stockport H & AC 1.10 35

17= 373 Lucy Hudspith Stockport H & AC 1.10 35

22 58 Millie French Harling Barnsley AC 1.10 35

23 136 Claudia Turnell Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.10 35

24= 156 Marni Harris Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.05 32

24= 365 Tamara Tully Stockport H & AC 1.05 32

26= 54 Millie Wright Barnsley AC 1.05 32

26= 189 Morgan Driscoll SY Unattached 1.05 32

28 360 Charlotte Kania Stockport H & AC 1.05 32

29= 237 Malek Belhadj City of Sheffield AC 1.05 32

29= 392 Tierney Walsh City of York AC 1.05 32

31 269 Jasmine Foulds City of Sheffield AC 1.00 29

32 78 Jacey Shillito Wombwell SAC 1.00 29

33 380 Cara Lewis Stockport H & AC 0.95 28

G11-13 200m 

1 301 Natalie Groves Spenborough AC 28.34 79 H1-1

2 86 Erin Lobley Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.67 76 H2-1

3 26 Niamh Latibeaudiere Doncaster AC 29.13 71 H3-1

4 220 Elle Hinchliffe City of Sheffield AC 29.43 68 H6-1

5 323 Emily Gissing Grimsby H & AC 29.60 67 H1-2

6 339 Kiikii Brown Leeds City AC 29.79 65 H3-2

7 361 Julia Winogrodzka Bolton United H & AC 29.89 64 H1-3

8 54 Millie Wright Barnsley AC 30.10 62 H4-1

9 313 Olivia Roe Wakefield 30.26 60 H1-4

10 188 Chloe Bagshaw SY Unattached 30.30 60 H2-2

11 172 Bronwyn Mooney Rotherham Harriers &AC 30.32 59 H2-3

12 149 Emma Shipley Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.46 58 H4-2

13 249 Lahanna Vardy City of Sheffield AC 31.19 53 H2-4

14 41 Alicia Hodgson Doncaster AC 31.23 52 H2-5

15 136 Claudia Turnell Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.25 52 H4-3

16 100 Aimee Asaba Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.30 52 H5-1

17 364 Maddie Wheeler Stockport H & AC 31.69 50 H3-3

18 365 Tamara Tully Stockport H & AC 31.84 49 H2-6

19 58 Millie French Harling Barnsley AC 31.84 49 H5-2



20 48 Freya Paddon Barnsley AC 32.08 48 H7-1

21 47 Olivia Paddon Barnsley AC 32.13 48 H6-2

22 3 Callie Coates Doncaster AC 32.45 46 H5-3

23 157 Amie Moore Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.56 46 H3-4

24 392 Tierney Walsh City of York AC 32.68 45 H1-5

25 131 Maddie Anderson Hallamshire H Sheffield 33.00 44 H6-3

26 356 Mia Beckett Stockport H & AC 33.05 43 H4-4

27 328 Jessica Crosby City of York AC 33.08 43 H3-5

28 90 Jaime Hemsworth Hallamshire H Sheffield 33.13 43 H7-2

29 78 Jacey Shillito Wombwell SAC 33.16 43 H4-5

30 373 Lucy Hudspith Stockport H & AC 33.36 42 H5-4

31 230 Brodie Lee City of Sheffield AC 33.61 41 H8-1

32 166 Erin Avill Rotherham Harriers &AC 33.63 41 H5-5

33 395 Mia Swindell Worksop 33.73 41 H1-6

34 156 Marni Harris Rotherham Harriers &AC 34.09 40 H8-2

35 360 Charlotte Kania Stockport H & AC 34.18 39 H6-4

36 238 Ami Campbell City of Sheffield AC 34.39 39 H6-5

37 237 Malek Belhadj City of Sheffield AC 34.43 39 H4-6

38 165 Megan Harpham Rotherham Harriers &AC 34.52 38 H7-3

39 89 Megan Weaver Hallamshire H Sheffield 34.60 38 H8-3

40 258 Maddison Worswick City of Sheffield AC 34.64 38 H7-4

41 39 Isabel Robinson Doncaster AC 34.80 38 H6-6

42 151 Greta Saint Hallamshire H Sheffield 35.27 36 H8-4

43 147 Yelena Tsoneva Hallamshire H Sheffield 35.99 34 H8-5

44 269 Jasmine Foulds City of Sheffield AC 36.43 33 H3-6

45 189 Morgan Driscoll SY Unattached 37.46 27 H5-6

46 380 Cara Lewis Stockport H & AC 39.89 21 H7-5

B11-13 600m 

1 315 Henry Cullen Grimsby H & AC 01:44.52 69 H2-1

2 288 Hugh Mackie Penistone DFR 01:49.97 59 H3-1

3 168 Joshua Gilbert Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:54.74 49 H1-1

4 213 William Lane City of Sheffield AC 01:55.49 48 H1-2

5 331 Samuel Clancy Leeds City AC 01:55.98 47 H2-2

6 239 Devin Morris City of Sheffield AC 01:56.08 46 H6-1

7 215 Owen Goonan City of Sheffield AC 01:56.36 46 H3-2

8 344 Sam Coupland Southport Waterloo 01:57.02 46 H1-3

9 353 Jack Doodson Stockport H & AC 01:58.31 46 H1-4

10 289 James Fryers Penistone DFR 01:58.43 46 H4-1

11 290 James Taylor Penistone DFR 02:02.28 44 H5-1

12 398 Travis Anderson Durham City Harriers 02:02.41 44 H2-3

13 56 Dominic Brennan Barnsley AC 02:03.47 44 H5-2

14 236 Isaac Marston-Giroux City of Sheffield AC 02:04.22 43 H5-3

15 25 Thomas Reeve Doncaster AC 02:04.59 43 H5-4

16 516 Jamie Cross Scarborough AC 02:04.68 43 H2-4

17 38 Kaius Ameri Doncaster AC 02:05.11 42 H4-2

18 10 Adam Allam Doncaster AC 02:05.67 42 H1-5

19 235 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield AC 02:06.11 42 H4-3

20 299 Jonathan Davies SY Unattached 02:06.27 42 H4-4

21 254 Max Mobus City of Sheffield AC 02:06.29 42 H5-5

22 33 Ben Stallard Doncaster AC 02:07.38 41 H6-2

23 167 Thomas Brailsford Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:09.55 39 H4-5

24 362 Adam Thorley Stockport H & AC 02:10.98 38 H2-5

25 294 James Landimore-Birch SY Unattached 02:11.57 38 H6-3

26 40 Joe Clemitshaw Doncaster AC 02:14.03 35 H3-3

27 296 Elliot Kay SY Unattached 02:14.20 35 H5-6



28 295 William Peasants SY Unattached 02:17.46 32 H6-4

29 298 Charlie Cotterill SY Unattached 02:19.55 30 H6-5

30 142 Sam Oliver Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:19.72 30 H3-4

31 59 Taylor Riley Barnsley AC 02:19.93 30 H3-5

32 267 David Chapman City of Sheffield AC 02:20.61 29 H6-6

B11-13 high jump 

1 344 Sam Coupland Southport Waterloo 1.37 61

2 353 Jack Doodson Stockport H & AC 1.30 54

3 229 Harrison Cundy City of Sheffield AC 1.30 54

4 341 Joshua Stammers Southport Waterloo 1.30 54

5 213 William Lane City of Sheffield AC 1.25 49

6= 267 David Chapman City of Sheffield AC 1.20 44

6= 288 Hugh Mackie Penistone DFR 1.20 44

8 239 Devin Morris City of Sheffield AC 1.20 44

9 31 Joshua Wilson Doncaster AC 1.20 44

10 299 Jonathan Davies SY Unattached 1.15 39

11 56 Dominic Brennan Barnsley AC 1.15 39

12 93 Sam Kelly Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.15 39

13 142 Sam Oliver Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.10 34

14 25 Thomas Reeve Doncaster AC 1.10 34

15 315 Henry Cullen Grimsby H & AC 1.10 34

16= 289 James Fryers Penistone DFR 1.05 31

16= 6 William Grant Doncaster AC 1.05 31

18 235 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield AC 1.05 31

19 168 Joshua Gilbert Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.05 31

20= 38 Kaius Ameri Doncaster AC 1.00 30

20= 59 Taylor Riley Barnsley AC 1.00 30

22 294 James Landimore-Birch SY Unattached 1.00 30

23 290 James Taylor Penistone DFR 1.00 30

24 362 Adam Thorley Stockport H & AC 1.00 30

25 34 Maxim Boulby Doncaster AC 0.95 28

26 296 Elliot Kay SY Unattached 0.95 28

B11-13 200m 

1 288 Hugh Mackie Penistone DFR 28.88 53 H2-1

2 31 Joshua Wilson Doncaster AC 29.65 49 H2-2

3 341 Joshua Stammers Southport Waterloo 29.78 49 H1-1

4 154 Nathaniel Dyas Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.27 46 H2-3

5 239 Devin Morris City of Sheffield AC 30.29 46 H1-2

6 213 William Lane City of Sheffield AC 30.85 43 H4-1

7 315 Henry Cullen Grimsby H & AC 31.02 42 H1-3

8 168 Joshua Gilbert Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.34 41 H2-4

9 353 Jack Doodson Stockport H & AC 31.42 41 H1-4

10 267 David Chapman City of Sheffield AC 31.55 41 H3-1

11 33 Ben Stallard Doncaster AC 31.76 40 H6-1

12 10 Adam Allam Doncaster AC 31.81 40 H3-2

13 40 Joe Clemitshaw Doncaster AC 31.87 40 H5-1

14 215 Owen Goonan City of Sheffield AC 31.94 39 H2-5

15 91 Oliver Wood Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.28 38 H6-2

16 56 Dominic Brennan Barnsley AC 32.36 38 H4-2

17 331 Samuel Clancy Leeds City AC 32.56 37 H1-5

18 229 Harrison Cundy City of Sheffield AC 32.61 37 H7-1

19 235 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield AC 32.87 36 H5-2

20 19 Charlie Eddy Doncaster AC 32.92 36 H4-3

21 398 Travis Anderson Durham City Harriers 33.10 36 H1-6



22 191 Jacob Brown Rotherham Harriers &AC 33.39 35 H5-3

23 236 Isaac Marston-Giroux City of Sheffield AC 33.40 35 H6-3

24 362 Adam Thorley Stockport H & AC 33.46 34 H3-3

25 344 Sam Coupland Southport Waterloo 33.60 34 H2-6

26 38 Kaius Ameri Doncaster AC 33.66 34 H5-4

27 25 Thomas Reeve Doncaster AC 33.80 33 H7-2

28 290 James Taylor Penistone DFR 34.07 32 H4-4

29 6 William Grant Doncaster AC 34.31 31 H6-4

30 299 Jonathan Davies SY Unattached 34.32 31 H3-4

31 289 James Fryers Penistone DFR 34.68 30 H7-3

32 298 Charlie Cotterill SY Unattached 35.05 29 H5-5

33 34 Maxim Boulby Doncaster AC 35.29 29 H7-4

34 167 Thomas Brailsford Rotherham Harriers &AC 35.74 27 H4-5

35 142 Sam Oliver Hallamshire H Sheffield 36.14 26 H3-5

36 59 Taylor Riley Barnsley AC 36.26 26 H3-6

37 296 Elliot Kay SY Unattached 37.74 22 H6-5

38 294 James Landimore-Birch SY Unattached 37.89 22 H4-6

39 295 William Peasants SY Unattached 38.37 20 H7-5

G13-15 600m 

1 309 Morgan Spink Retford AC 01:47.58 75 H4-1

2 73 Kristie Archer Wombwell SAC 01:49.14 73 H3-1

3 87 Lucy Revitt Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:49.61 72 H3-2

4 252 Resian Morris City of Sheffield AC 01:51.05 70 H1-1

5 357 Christina Walker Leeds City AC 01:52.05 69 H1-2

6 348 Catherine Giller Stockport H & AC 01:53.83 67 H4-2

7 311 Megan Wyke-Ulliott Leeds City AC 01:54.61 66 H2-1

8 394 Evie Wild Stockport H & AC 01:54.81 65 H1-3

9 139 Kate Parkin Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:54.94 65 H1-4

10 218 Caitlin Rimmer City of Sheffield AC 01:55.35 65 H3-3

11 71 Alexandra Nicholson Wombwell SAC 01:57.38 62 H4-3

12 227 Ellen Robbins-Wilkinson City of Sheffield AC 01:57.94 61 H2-2

13 399 Niamh Edmunds Southport Waterloo 01:59.42 59 H4-4

14 389 Sophia Thornhill Stockport H & AC 02:01.13 57 H2-3

15 381 Stephanie Robertson Southport Waterloo 02:02.26 55 H3-4

16 141 Sophie Oliver Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:04.71 55 H2-4

17 173 Libby Mill Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:04.88 55 H1-5

18 321 Kate Huntington KUHAC 02:05.70 54 H4-5

19 13 Catherine Forrester Doncaster AC 02:07.24 54 H2-5

20 292 Georgia Taylor Penistone DFR 02:10.87 52 H3-5

21 312 Mia Eldridge Bracknell AC 02:15.68 48 H4-6

22 342 Imogen Webster Otley AC 02:27.15 43 H3-6

G13-15 high jump 

1= 334 Lily Gibbons Grimsby H & AC 1.50 73

1= 309 Morgan Spink Retford AC 1.50 73

3 314 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & AC 1.50 73

4 250 Honey-Mae Slide City of Sheffield AC 1.40 63

5 346 Megan Lasseter Stockport H & AC 1.40 63

6 23 Nicole Lannie Doncaster AC 1.40 63

7 228 Evie Mason City of Sheffield AC 1.40 63

8 30 Maddison Simpson Doncaster AC 1.40 63

9 73 Kristie Archer Wombwell SAC 1.35 58

10= 146 Miriam Levy Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.35 58

10= 211 Lola Fowler City of Sheffield AC 1.35 58

12= 303 Anna Poole Coventry Godiva 1.30 53



12= 87 Lucy Revitt Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.30 53

12= 369 Holly Aitchison Stockport H & AC 1.30 53

12= 251 Emily Heap City of Sheffield AC 1.30 53

16 116 Megan Lowe Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.30 53

17 252 Resian Morris City of Sheffield AC 1.30 53

18= 2 Kirbi Taylor Doncaster AC 1.25 48

18= 24 Katie Barnes Doncaster AC 1.25 48

20= 176 Olivia Thomas Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.25 48

20= 348 Catherine Giller Stockport H & AC 1.25 48

20= 170 Melissa Coxon Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.25 48

20= 243 Ruby Short City of Sheffield AC 1.25 48

20= 226 Lizzie Turner City of Sheffield AC 1.25 48

25 179 Jessica Pink Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.20 43

26= 342 Imogen Webster Otley AC 1.20 43

26= 141 Sophie Oliver Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.20 43

28 259 Erin Bartholomew City of Sheffield AC 1.20 43

29 88 Lauren Foletti Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.15 38

30 381 Stephanie Robertson Southport Waterloo 1.15 38

31 399 Niamh Edmunds Southport Waterloo 1.10 33

32 159 Drew Anglesey Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.10 33

33 394 Evie Wild Stockport H & AC 0.90 30

G13-15 400m 

1 251 Emily Heap City of Sheffield AC 61.18 76 H4-1

2 169 Bronte Rennocks Rotherham Harriers &AC 61.96 74 H3-1

3 376 Natasha Stephenson Gateshead Harriers 62.81 72 H1-1

4 397 Tia Anderson Durham City Harriers 63.89 69 H3-2

5 314 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & AC 64.28 68 H2-1

6 335 Ella Gill Halifax Harriers 65.70 64 H2-2

7 138 Acacia Williams-Hewitt Hallamshire H Sheffield 65.78 64 H1-2

8 170 Melissa Coxon Rotherham Harriers &AC 65.94 63 H2-3

9 250 Honey-Mae Slide City of Sheffield AC 66.44 62 H2-4

10 390 Isabella Or Kam Fat SY Unattached 66.44 62 H5-1

11 305 Abigail Clegg Pontefract AC 67.04 60 H1-3

12 211 Lola Fowler City of Sheffield AC 67.22 60 H3-3

13 28 Minnie Dunbar Doncaster AC 67.49 59 H2-5

14 318 Georgia Lee-Donaldson Skyrac AC 68.11 57 H1-4

15 357 Christina Walker Leeds City AC 68.36 57 H3-4

16 252 Resian Morris City of Sheffield AC 68.92 55 H5-2

17 2 Kirbi Taylor Doncaster AC 69.67 54 H4-2

18 218 Caitlin Rimmer City of Sheffield AC 70.82 51 H5-3

19 321 Kate Huntington KUHAC 70.83 51 H5-4

20 227 Ellen Robbins-Wilkinson City of Sheffield AC 70.94 51 H4-3

21 369 Holly Aitchison Stockport H & AC 71.05 50 H4-4

22 311 Megan Wyke-Ulliott Leeds City AC 71.67 49 H2-6

23 175 Ebony Caine Rotherham Harriers &AC 72.96 46 H5-5

24 329 Angelica Oparinde Derby AC 73.69 44 H1-5

25 176 Olivia Thomas Rotherham Harriers &AC 75.92 39 H5-6

26 184 Gracie Malloy Rotherham Harriers &AC 77.21 36 H4-5

27 292 Georgia Taylor Penistone DFR 77.81 35 H1-6

28 13 Catherine Forrester Doncaster AC 79.91 31 H3-5

G13-15 200m 

1 310 Amelia Bunton Wakefield 26.68 80 H1-1

2 138 Acacia Williams-Hewitt Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.77 79 H3-1

3 397 Tia Anderson Durham City Harriers 26.84 78 H1-2



4 251 Emily Heap City of Sheffield AC 27.17 75 H3-2

5 314 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & AC 27.23 74 H2-1

6 303 Anna Poole Coventry Godiva 27.62 70 H4-1

7 87 Lucy Revitt Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.67 70 H10-1

8 335 Ella Gill Halifax Harriers 27.83 68 H3-3

9 376 Natasha Stephenson Gateshead Harriers 28.00 67 H1-3

10 98 Elle Koziupa Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.42 62 H6-1

11 170 Melissa Coxon Rotherham Harriers &AC 28.46 62 H4-2

12 211 Lola Fowler City of Sheffield AC 28.46 62 H5-1

13 266 Isabel Galsworthy City of Sheffield AC 28.49 62 H4-3

14 321 Kate Huntington KUHAC 28.61 60 H7-1

15 348 Catherine Giller Stockport H & AC 28.62 60 H3-4

16 309 Morgan Spink Retford AC 28.79 59 H2-2

17 28 Minnie Dunbar Doncaster AC 28.84 58 H3-5

18 390 Isabella Or Kam Fat SY Unattached 28.85 58 H1-4

19 140 Nicole Hague Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.10 56 H5-2

20 116 Megan Lowe Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.29 54 H4-4

21 2 Kirbi Taylor Doncaster AC 29.45 52 H8-1

22 228 Evie Mason City of Sheffield AC 29.47 52 H6-2

23 171 Sarah Lahreche Rotherham Harriers &AC 29.51 51 H3-6

24 329 Angelica Oparinde Derby AC 29.67 50 H1-5

25 302 Nicole Williams Coventry Godiva 29.82 48 H6-3

26 369 Holly Aitchison Stockport H & AC 29.92 47 H7-2

27 53 Jessica Newsome Barnsley AC 30.08 46 H2-3

28 88 Lauren Foletti Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.11 45 H8-2

29 318 Georgia Lee-Donaldson Skyrac AC 30.18 45 H1-6

30 243 Ruby Short City of Sheffield AC 30.23 44 H9-1

31 99 Freya Sedgewick Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.25 44 H7-3

32 305 Abigail Clegg Pontefract AC 30.32 43 H2-4

33 72 Shannon Rhodes Wombwell SAC 30.50 42 H5-3

34 246 Monique Fisher City of Sheffield AC 30.50 42 H8-3

35 218 Caitlin Rimmer City of Sheffield AC 30.61 40 H8-4

36 312 Mia Eldridge Bracknell AC 30.96 38 H2-5

37 227 Ellen Robbins-Wilkinson City of Sheffield AC 30.99 38 H9-2

38 381 Stephanie Robertson Southport Waterloo 31.01 37 H5-4

39 175 Ebony Caine Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.10 37 H6-4

40 226 Lizzie Turner City of Sheffield AC 31.10 37 H10-2

41 146 Miriam Levy Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.49 35 H9-3

42 399 Niamh Edmunds Southport Waterloo 31.64 34 H6-5

43 141 Sophie Oliver Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.64 34 H10-3

44 259 Erin Bartholomew City of Sheffield AC 31.75 34 H10-4

45 176 Olivia Thomas Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.80 34 H7-4

46 30 Maddison Simpson Doncaster AC 32.27 31 H9-4

47 13 Catherine Forrester Doncaster AC 32.32 31 H4-5

48 184 Gracie Malloy Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.40 31 H5-5

49 394 Evie Wild Stockport H & AC 32.56 30 H5-6

50 389 Sophia Thornhill Stockport H & AC 32.58 30 H4-6

51 179 Jessica Pink Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.75 29 H8-5

52 159 Drew Anglesey Rotherham Harriers &AC 33.16 27 H9-5

53 75 Jessica Hardy Wombwell SAC 33.29 26 H6-6

54 173 Libby Mill Rotherham Harriers &AC 34.95 21 H10-5

55 257 Charlotte Read City of Sheffield AC 35.10 20 H7-5

56 342 Imogen Webster Otley AC 37.00 15 H2-6

B13-15 600m 

1 105 Gabriel Gisborne Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:37.31 70 H1-1



2 232 Isaac Rushworth City of Sheffield AC 01:39.96 65 H1-2

3 330 Joseph Clancy Leeds City AC 01:40.85 63 H1-3

4 11 George Rowland Doncaster AC 01:42.65 59 H1-4

5 336 Jake Rowbottom Selby Striders 01:44.21 56 H1-5

6 370 Samuel Shilton Stockport H & AC 01:45.28 54 H2-1

7 104 James Hartley Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:47.35 50 H2-2

8 377 Daniel Smith Halifax Harriers 01:48.59 47 H2-3

9 304 Bradley Whitehead Rugby & Northampton 01:53.82 37 H3-1

10 178 Chris Townsend Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:57.31 32 H3-2

11 1 William Campbell Doncaster AC 01:57.41 32 H2-4

12 387 James Bray Selby Striders 01:59.52 32 H3-4

13 291 Tom Fryers Penistone DFR 02:02.60 30 H3-5

14 284 Marcus Gardner City of Sheffield AC 02:04.95 29 H2-5

B13-15 high jump 

1 370 Samuel Shilton Stockport H & AC 1.45 62

2 76 Noel Molyneux Wombwell SAC 1.45 62

3 105 Gabriel Gisborne Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.45 62

4 232 Isaac Rushworth City of Sheffield AC 1.40 56

5 22 Adam Simms Doncaster AC 1.35 52

6 367 Jamie Hopkins Southport Waterloo 1.35 52

7 304 Bradley Whitehead Rugby & Northampton 1.30 47

8 224 Callum Hay City of Sheffield AC 1.20 37

9 1 William Campbell Doncaster AC 1.20 37

10= 195 Ross Birks Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.20 37

10= 379 Max Bingham SY Unattached 1.20 37

12 148 Thomas Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.20 37

13 143 Charlie Foster-Major Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.15 32

14 150 Hugo Saint Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.10 31

B13-15 400m 

1 76 Noel Molyneux Wombwell SAC 58.68 75 H1-1

2 105 Gabriel Gisborne Hallamshire H Sheffield 60.88 53 H1-2

3 161 Harrison Kitson Rotherham Harriers &AC 61.35 51 H2-1

4 232 Isaac Rushworth City of Sheffield AC 61.36 51 H2-2

5 330 Joseph Clancy Leeds City AC 62.67 47 H2-3

6 333 Jacob Butterfield Leeds City AC 63.95 45 H1-3

7 224 Callum Hay City of Sheffield AC 66.55 39 H3-1

8 367 Jamie Hopkins Southport Waterloo 68.38 36 H3-2

9 379 Max Bingham SY Unattached 68.94 36 H2-4

10 22 Adam Simms Doncaster AC 71.57 33 H1-4

11 178 Chris Townsend Rotherham Harriers &AC 73.09 31 H3-3

12 148 Thomas Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 79.24 25 H3-4

13 377 Daniel Smith Halifax Harriers 81.44 23 H1-5

14 291 Tom Fryers Penistone DFR 85.58 19 H2-6

B13-15 200m 

1 76 Noel Molyneux Wombwell SAC 25.86 64 H1-1

2 388 Oliver Bolland SY Unattached 26.07 63 H2-1

3 333 Jacob Butterfield Leeds City AC 26.98 58 H1-2

4 161 Harrison Kitson Rotherham Harriers &AC 27.06 57 H3-1

5 224 Callum Hay City of Sheffield AC 27.75 54 H1-3

6 304 Bradley Whitehead Rugby & Northampton 28.03 52 H4-1

7 370 Samuel Shilton Stockport H & AC 28.51 50 H1-4

8 336 Jake Rowbottom Selby Striders 28.63 49 H1-5

9 253 Seb Mobus City of Sheffield AC 28.63 49 H2-2



10 174 Connor Whelan Rotherham Harriers &AC 28.72 49 H3-2

11 379 Max Bingham SY Unattached 29.05 47 H4-2

12 22 Adam Simms Doncaster AC 29.24 46 H1-6

13 367 Jamie Hopkins Southport Waterloo 29.48 45 H3-3

14 1 William Campbell Doncaster AC 30.65 39 H3-4

15 178 Chris Townsend Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.13 37 H4-3

16 148 Thomas Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.99 34 H4-4

17 377 Daniel Smith Halifax Harriers 32.17 34 H2-3

18 143 Charlie Foster-Major Hallamshire H Sheffield 33.09 25 H2-4

19 387 James Bray Selby Striders 34.14 19 H2-5

20 150 Hugo Saint Hallamshire H Sheffield 35.21 15 H3-5

21 291 Tom Fryers Penistone DFR 36.46 11 H4-5


